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Company Website
1 5 Star cosmetics www.5starcosmetics.co.uk
2 A&O (Selex Group) www.aeo.it
3 Acommerce Indonesia acommerce.co.id/store-operations-brand-commerce/#market-shop
4 Aeon Big http://aeonbig.com.my/
5 AEON Indonesia, PT http://aeonstore.id/
6 AEON Indonesia, PT aeonstore.id/
7 Aeon Max Value http://www.aeonretail.com.my/maxvalu/location_all.html
8 Aeon Supermarket http://aeonmallphnompenh.com/
9 Akrami Trading www.akramitrading.com

10 Aldi Switzerland www.aldi-suisse.ch
11 Aldi UK www.aldi.co.uk
12 Allison www.allison.dk
13 AM Cosmetics www.amcosmetics.com
14 ANDRALEX TRADE www.andralextrade.ro
15 Angkor Market NA
16 Annam (Cambodia) Co.,Ltd. https://annam-group.com/our-group/
17 Anugerah Pharmindo Lestari, PT. www.aplcare.com 
18 Apollo Accessories  www.eapollowholesale.co.uk
19 Apolonia Supermercados www.apolonia.com
20 ASDA www.groceries.asda.com
21 Asia Market NA
22 Auchan http://auchan.vn/en/about-us/
23 Aurora Cosmetics www.auroracosmetics.net/about-us.html
24 Axfood www.axfood.se
25 BABYSAM www.babysam.dk
26 Baron of Asia Enterprises https://baron-of-asia-enterp.business1.com
27 Bayon Market NA
28 Beauties Factory UK www.beautiesfactory.co.uk
29 Beauty Bay www.beautybay.com
30 Beauty Lane Philippines INC. http://beautylane.ph
31 Beauty One www.beautyone.ro
32 Beauty Republic Company (Belov) https://www.thebeautylover.com/aboutus_en.php
33 Beauty Wholesale www.beautywholesale.co.uk
34 Bennet www.bennet.com
35 BIOK LABORATORIJA www.biok.lt
36 Big C Supercenter Public Company Limited http://corporate.bigc.co.th/en/
37 Billion Mart http://www.billiongroup.com.my/index.php
38 Bina Guna Kimia, PT. www.fmc.com/aboutfmc/contactus.aspx
39 Bina Karya Prima, PT. www.bkpjkt.com
40 Boots UK www.international.boots.com
41 Brand Builder Com.ltd https://majicbeautymyanmar.business1.com
42 Bukit Perak, PT www.beacorp.com
43 Burma Perfume Co. Ltd. https://burma-perfume-co-ltd.business1.com
44 Cahaya Tiga Bintang Abadi, PT www.kerrdental.com/search/indonesia
45 Calla Distribution www.calladistribution.co.uk
46 Capital Hypermarket http://www.cdsg.com.mm/hypermarket-and-supermarket-division/
47 Cedefindo, PT. (Martha Tilaar Group) www.cedefindo.co.id
48 Central Marketing Group (CMG) http://career.cmg.co.th/
49 Central retail corporation http://www.crc.co.th/about_en.html
50 Ceria wholesale and retail http://ceriagroup.com/
51 Checkers http://www.checkers.com.my/
52 Citimart http://www.citimart.com.ph/
53 Citra Nusa Insan Cemerlang, PT. www.cni.co.id
54 City Grocer http://www.citygrocer.com.my/
55 City Mart Supermarket http://www.citymart.com.mm/our-products/
56 City Supermarket Inc. http://csimalls.com/
57 Clarindotama Perdana, PT. int.clarins.com
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58 Clean World Trading & Supplies, INC. http://cleanworldph.com/about
59 Cleaning & Hygiene Distributors www.cleaninghygiene.co.uk
60 Cmart http://www.facebook.com/cmartsdnbhd
61 Cold Storage http://www.coldstorage.com.my/about-us
62 Comar Profumerie www.comarprofumerie.it
63 Comark International Corporation http://www.comark.com.ph/index.html
64 Conad www.conad.it
65 Continente www.continente.pt; www.sonae.pt
66 COOP Danmark www.coop.dk
67 Coop Group www.coop.ch
68 Coop Italy www.e-coop.it
69 CORPORATION PRODUCTION TRADING MINH PHUONG  www.myphamminhphuong.com.vn
70 Cosmetic Style www.cosmetic-style.ro
71 CosmeticGroup Int'l Corp http://cosmetigroup.com.ph/about.php
72 COSMOWAY www.cosmoway.lt
73 Coviran www.coviran.es
74 Crai www.crai-supermercati.it
75 CS Brothers http://www.mycs.com.my/
76 DALCOM www.dalcom.hr
77 Deli Market http://delimarket.asia
78 Dellapiane Martella www.dellepianeprofumerie.com
79 Denway Supermarket https://www.facebook.com/denwaysupermarket/
80 Detercap www.ingrossodetercap.it
81 Districlean www.districlean.ch
82 DKSH http://www.dksh.com/global-en/home/industries/consumer-goods/hair-a
83 DKSH (Cambodia) Ltd http://dksh.com/kh-en/home/industries/consumer-goods/fast-moving-co
84 Dominion Chemmet Co., Ltd. http://www.dominionchemmet.com/index.php
85 Dooa wholesalers www.dooa.com
86 Econsave http://www.econsave.com.my/index.php
87 EFG housewares www.efghousewares.co.uk
88 El Corte Ingles www.elcorteingles.es
89 Esselunga www.esselunga.it
90 Eurospin Italia www.eurospin.it
91 Ever Supermarket http://www.ever.ph/index.php
92 Everrise http://everrise.com.my/about/
93 Evince Cosmetics www.evincecosmetics.com
94 Exquisite Cosmetics www.exquisitecosmetics.co.uk
95 F.lli Tosto www.fllitosto.com; www.tostoshop.net
96 Factor Finance www.factorfinance.eu
97 Family Store http://www.familystore.com.my/
98 Fisher Supermarket https://www.facebook.com/FisherSupermarketOfficial/
99 Fivimart http://www.fivimart.com.vn/

100 Fizzy Peach www.fizzypeach.com
101 Forecus Co., Ltd. http://forecus.co.th/Home/56825a664da526ac77498580
102 Fresh and convenient store (Fresco) http://www.frescomarkets.com/index.html
103 Future Mart https://www.facebook.com/FutureMartMyanmar/
104 Giada Distributions www.giadadistributions.com
105 Giant (Asia Investment and Supermarket Trading Co.,Lt https://giant.com.vn/en
106 Giant Supermarket http://www.giant.com.my/
107 Giant Supermarket Cambodia https://www.facebook.com/pg/GiantSupermarketCambodia/photos/?ref=
108 Glamour Slovakia www.glamour-co.sk

109 Glamour Trade www.glamour.co.cz

110 Global Plast www.globalplast.com.ro
111 Harrisons Direct www.harrisonsdirect.co.uk
112 Hawley & Hazel Distribution Indonesia ,pt www.darlie.co.id/contactus
113 Hear Beauty www.herabeautywholesale.co.uk/
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114 Hema www.hema.net
115 Herbalvalley www.herbalvalley.biz
116 Hero Market http://www.heromarket.com.my/
117 Hero Supermarket, PT, Tbk http://www.guardianindonesia.co.id
118 Honeypot Cosmetics www.honeypotcosmetics.com
119 HTG www.hollandtradinggroup.com
120 ICA Sverige www.ica.se
121 ICI PARIS XL www.iciparisxl.nl
122 Interbat, PT www.interbat.co.id
123 Intimex http://intimexco.com/eng/?act=content2&cid=15
124 Intraco Kimia, PT www.intracochemical.co.id
125 ITP Imports (Discount wholesale) www.discount-wholesale.co.uk
126 Jaeleng https://www.ranjaeleng.com/en/category/8746/cosmetics
127 Jaya Grocer https://www.jayagrocer.com
128 JDA Redfern Cosmetic www.jdaredfern.co.uk
129 John Lewis www.johnlewis.com
130 Kalbe Farma Tbk, PT. www.kalbe.co.id

131 KAMIKO - HYGIENE www.kamiko.cz

132 Kino Indonesia, PT, Tbk http://www.kino.co.id/company/
133 Knights Fragrances www.knights-fragrances.co.uk
134 Laleham Health & Beauty www.laleham.com
135 Laurelle Parfums ( Thailand ) Co.,Ltd. http://www.laurelle.co.th/
136 LCC Supermarket http://lcc.com.ph/
137 Lidl Switzerland www.lidl.ch
138 Lion Super Indo, PT www.superindo.co.id
139 Lion Super Indo, PT www.superindo.co.id
140 Lion Wings, PT http://www.lionwings.com/id
141 Lotte Mart http://www.lottemart.com.vn/Default.aspx
142 Lotte Shopping Indonesia, PT lottemart.co.id
143 Lotte Shopping Indonesia,PT www.lottemart.co.id
144 Lotte Wholesale Indonesia www.lottemart.co.id
145 LSH Cambodia PTE LTD http://www.lshcambodia.com
146 Lucky Supermarket http://www.luckymarketgroup.com/
147 Make Up Plaza www.makeuplaza.com
148 Manuchar Indonesia, PT. www.manuchar.com
149 Martina Berto, Pt, Tbk (Martha Tilaar Group) http://www.martinaberto.co.id/

150
Matahari Putra Prima, PT (Hypermart (hyper market), 
Foodmart (Supermarket))

www.hypermart.co.id

151
Matahari Putra Prima, PT (Hypermart (hyper market), 
Foodmart (Supermarket))

www.hypermart.co.id

152 Maxima LT www.maxima.lt
153 MD www.mdspa.it
154 MDG https://myanmardistributiongroup.com/about-us/#/
155 Megasetia Agung Kimia, PT www.id.megasetia.com
156 Menjangan Sakti, PT. https://mensa-trading.com
157 Mensa Binasukses, PT www.mbs.co.id
158 Metro Drug Indonesia parazelsus.co.id
159 Metro Drug Indonesia, PT. parazelsus.co.id
160 Metro Retail Store Group http://www.metroretail.com.ph/index.php
161 Metropolitan Retailmart www.metroindonesia.com
162 MISSLUX.DK www.misslux.dk
163 Midi Utama Indonesia, PT www.alfamidiku.com
164 Midi Utama Indonesia, PT www.alfamidiku.com
165 Migros www.migros.ch
166 Minipreco www.minipreco.pt; www.diacorporate.com
167 Mirage Cosmetics www.miragecosmetics.co.uk
168 MM Mega Market http://mmvietnam.com/v1/vi/san-pham
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169 Monagro Kimia, PT monsanto.com/products/brands/
170 Musim Mas, PT. www.musimmas.com
171 Mustika Ratu, PT, Tbk http://mustika-ratu.co.id/
172 Nationwide Hygiene Supplies Ltd www.nationwide-hygiene.com
173 Nhat Trieu Tin Service Trading Production Company Lim NA
174 Niramit Plus Co., Ltd. http://www.niramit.com/about-us/
175 NordstrÖm Handels www.noab.se
176 Northwest Cosmetics www.northwest-cosmetics.com
177 Nova Engel www.novaengel.com
178 Orbico Beauty www.orbicobeauty.hr
179 Orcus plus www.orcus-plus.hr
180 ORGANIC BEAUTY SUPPLY www.beauty-supply.dk
181 Pantai Timor NA
182 Paragon Supermarket NA
183 Paragon Technology Innovation (PTI), PT (Wardah) http://www.pti-cosmetics.com
184 PARFUM LINE www.parfumline.hu
185 Parit Padang http://www.cedefindo.co.id
186 Parkson http://www.parkson.com.vn/en/cosmetics
187 Paul Murray PLC www.murrayshealthandbeauty.com
188 Per Pulire www.perpulire.it
189 Perfume 1097 https://www.fragrances1.com/fragrance-suppliers/cambodia.html
190 Personal Products 4 U www.personalproducts4u.co.uk
191 Pharos Group (Apotik Century) http://www.apotikcentury.id/
192 Pingo Doce www.pingodoce.pt
193 Pound World www.poundworld.co.uk

194 PremierParfum www.premierparfum.cz

195 Prestige Products www.prestigeproducts.cz

196 Pricecheck www.pricecheck.uk.com
197 Primor www.primorcosmetics.hu
198 Prince Hypermarket http://www.princeretail.com/
199 Priskila Prima Makmur, PT http://www.priskila.co.id/
200 Pulcra Chemicals Indonesia, PT www.pulcra-chemicals.com
201 Rainbow Cosmetics www.rainbowcosmetics.co.uk/

202 Ravena Beauty www.ravenabeauty.com

203 Reckitt Benckiser Trading indonesia www.rb.com 
204 Regal www.regalsales.co.uk
205 Rudy Soetadi, PT. (Tempo Group) www.thetempogroup.com
206 Rush Fur Thai Corporation Co.,Ltd. http://www.supplierss.com/rush_fur_thai_corporation_co_ltd_e1583056
207 Saether www.saether.dk
208 SAI Indonesia, PT(Martha Tilaar Group) http://sai-indonesia.co.id
209 Sainsbury's www.sainsburys.co.uk
210 Sandy's Cosmetics www.sandyscosmetics.co.uk
211 Sarantis Hungary www.hungary.sarantis.hu
212 SAS & Company www.sasandcompany.com
213 Savemart https://www.facebook.com/savemartmalta/
214 SC Johnson & Son Indonesia, PT www.scjohnson.co.id/index.php
215 Scent Global www.scentglobal.com
216 Sephora Indonesia, PT. www.sephora.co.id
217 Shonn Brothers www.shonnbrotherswholesalers.co.uk
218 SISA www.sisasupermercati.it
219 SM Supermarket http://smmarkets.ph
220 Sophie Paris Indonesia, PT www.sophieparis.com
221 Spesa Facile.it www.spesa-facile.it
222 Staris Chemicals, PT. www.starischemicals.com
223 Starmart Supermarket http://dagon-group.com/business/retail-distribution/
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224 Sumber Alfaria Trijaya www.alfamartku.com
225 Sunicovn https://sunicovn.com/about
226 Sunindo Bangun Kersana, PT. www.vascali.com/web/en
227 Super Duper http://www.super-duper.biz/
228 SuperMetro https://www.facebook.com/supermetrobasak/
229 Sviluppo www.distribuzionedetersivi.it
230 Swalayan Sukses Abadi, PT (Mitra Adi Perkasa) www.foodhall.co.id
231 Swalayan Sukses Abadi, PT (Mitra Adi Perkasa) www.foodhall.co.id
232 Tesco http://www.tesco.com.my
233 Tesco Lotus http://www.tescolotusthailand.com/th
234 Tesco UK www.tesco.com
235 Thai Huot http://www.thaihuot.com/
236 The Beauty Store www.thebeautystore.co.uk
237 The Mall Group https://www.themallgroup.com/
238 The Providore http://www.theprovidorecambodia.com/
239 Thien Anh International Thien Anh Joint Stock Company http://www.banchaidanhrangnano.com/en/about.html
240 Thien Anh International Thien Anh Joint Stock Company http://www.banchaidanhrangnano.com/en/
241 Three Pears www.threepears.co.uk
242 Tiger Eyes Trading (Thailand) Co., Ltd. http://www.tiger-eyes.com/index.php?lang=th
243 Titian Abadi Lestari, PT. www.titian-abadi.com
244 TNT - Services Co.,Ltd. www.tntdistributor.com
245 Toprent www.toprent.dk
246 Trans Retail Indonesia (Carrefour), PT www.carrefour.co.id
247 Trans Retail Indonesia (Carrefour), PT www.carrefour.co.id
248 Tynechem Sundries www.tynechem.com
249 UAB BERNER LIETUVA www.bernerbaltic.com
250 Unibrand (Thailand) Co.Ltd. https://www.gmdu.net/corp-704021.html
251 Unimart TBD
252 Unity Interbusiness Co., Ltd. https://www.gmdu.net/corp-655638.html
253 Unza Vitalis, PT http://www.unzavitalis.com
254 Vicinanza Trading www.vicinanza.net
255 Victualia www.engrosforbrug.com
256 VinMart (acquired Maximart) https://www.adayroi.com/vinmart
257 Vitapharm, PT.  www.vivacosmetic.com 
258 Wholesale-Cosmetics www.wholesale-cosmetics.co.uk
259 Wijaya Agung Hutama, PT wijayaagunghutama.com/cleaning-chemical/
260 Zacobi www.zacobi.it
261 Zeabal cosmetics http://www.zeabel.com/zeabel/home
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